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AMTA Regional Tournament

Hosted by University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill in Chapel Hill, North Carolina
February 18-19, 2023

Official Tabulation Summary
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AMTA Regional Tournament Tab Summary

1626 II v. 1651 A v. 1408 II v. 1618 A v. 1409 4 - -0
University of Richmond W W L W L Il Il W CS OCS PD
+15 +27  -18 +7 22 -23 -4 +4 18 61 -14
1651 A v. 1626 II v. 1604 II v. 1409 A v. 1410 2- 6 -0
Western Carolina University L L W W L L L L CS 0oCs PD
-15 -27 423 +6  -25 -5 -8 -18 13 65 -69
1669 A v. 1618 II v. 1544 II v. 1336 A v. 1068 2- 6 -0
University of North Carolina IL, L W W L 1L 1L I CS OCsS PD
Wilmington -28 -17  +11 +15 20 -17 -34 -33 185 61.5 -123
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Tabulation Room Notes
Opening coin flip: Tails - Lower # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense
6th place after round 3: 4 Wins
AMTA Representatives

Glen Halva-Neubauer

Mike Walsh
Outstanding Trial Teams
Earning bids to The Opening Round Championship Series Tournament
March 17-19, 2023, Greenville, SC

Team School Record

1618 Georgia State University 7 Wins (CS: 15, OCS: 76, PD: 93)

1359 George Washington University 6.5 Wins (CS: 18.5,0CS: 69, PD: 7'

1068 University of South Carolina 6.5 Wins (CS: 16.5,0CS: 77,PD: 1.

1334 Duke University 6 Wins (CS: 16, 0CS: 65.5,PD: 121

1069 University of South Carolina 5 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 63.5, PD: 49)

Honorable Mention
1409 Davidson College 5 Wins (CS: 16.5,0CS: 57.5, PD: 0)
1336 Duke University 5 Wins (CS: 14, OCS: 79.5, PD: 34)

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name Team# School
A20 Meghan Sood 1409 Davidson College
T120 Liv Gardner 1543 High Point University
1719 Evan Chan 1334  Duke University
TT19 Michael Austin 1336 Duke University
1718 Jade Coulbourn 1316  Alamance Community College
A18 Marielle Dibbini 1626  University of Richmond
17 Naomi Uchida 1068 University of South Carolina
A17 Qasim Bilal 1359  George Washington University
A16 Samantha Partridge 1618  Georgia State University
Al16 Christopher Hess 1651  Western Carolina University
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Outstanding Attorneys

Points
A19
1719
A18
A18
A18
Al17
117
117
117
Al17
117

Name

Andrew Tinaz

Eric Gulbranson
McKenna Bright
Nellie Sun

Jacob Hervey
Varsha Sudharsan
Salomon Campos-Rice
Ben Wallace
Abbey Stewart
Neha Davaluri

Tamia Campbell

Team #
1409
1618
1069
1334
1334
1618
1068
1068
1410
1359
1618

School

Davidson College

Georgia State University
University of South Carolina
Duke University

Duke University

Georgia State University
University of South Carolina
University of South Carolina
North Carolina State University
George Washington University

Georgia State University
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